Address: Email: Website:

JAMBU PERSHAD & SONS sales@japson.com Www.japson.com
6275/22 Nicholson Road, japsonambala@yahoo.com  Phone:

Ambala Cantt, Haryana, +91-171-4006897
INDIA

Pin: 133001

Stoppers, Glass

Product Image

April 30, 2025
https://www.japson.com/stoppers-glass.html pri



https://www.japson.com/stoppers-glass.html

Description

Type A

Hollow with Hexagonal Head

Type B

Penny Head

Type A: Hollow with Hexagonal Head

Catalog No.
JG23101

JG23102

JG23103

JG23104

JG23105

JG23106

Cone
10/19

14/23
19/26
24/29
29/32

34/35

Type B: Penny Head

Catalog No.

JG23201
JG23202
JG23203
JG23204
JG23205

JG23206

Cone
10/19

14/23
19/26
24/29
29/32

34/35

https://www.japson.com/stoppers-glass.html

April 30, 2025


https://www.japson.com/stoppers-glass.html

Disclaimer

The Products details given on this page are indicative in nature and JAPSON reserves the right to change
them without prior notice. Buyer is also requested to re-check the specifications and other features of
product at the time of order as product development is a continuous process and minor modifications may
be made to design based on latest availability, process and design.

April 30, 2025
https://www.japson.com/stoppers-glass.html pri


https://www.japson.com/stoppers-glass.html

