

Address: JAMBU PERSHAD & SONS 6275/22 Nicholson Road, Ambala Cantt, Haryana, INDIA Pin: 133001 **Email:** sales@japson.com japsonambala@yahoo.com **Website:** www.japson.com **Phone:** +91-171-4006897

Stoppers, Glass

Product Image



Description

Туре А	Hollow with Hexagonal Head
Туре В	Penny Head

Type A: Hollow with Hexagonal Head

Catalog No.	Cone
JG23101	10/19
JG23102	14/23
JG23103	19/26
JG23104	24/29
JG23105	29/32
JG23106	34/35

Type B: Penny Head

Catalog No.	Cone
JG23201	10/19
JG23202	14/23
JG23203	19/26
JG23204	24/29
JG23205	29/32
JG23206	34/35

Disclaimer

The Products details given on this page are indicative in nature and JAPSON reserves the right to change them without prior notice. Buyer is also requested to re-check the specifications and other features of product at the time of order as product development is a continuous process and minor modifications may be made to design based on latest availability, process and design.